Environmental Health Complaints Appendix 1

REFVAL SRCUSTTYPE RECEPD SUBJECT ADDRESS SRRECTYPE DETAILS

11/16608/NOICOM  PUBLIC 01/07/10 Premises 9 NOICOM Party with Live music, Electric guitars and amplifiers

12/14787/NOICOM  PUBLIC 28/03/11 Premises 7 NOICOM Noise from cars until 1lam

11/15165/XNOCOM PUBLIC 21/02/12 Premises 21 XNOCOM  Loud music festival going on

10/30229/NOILIC PUBLIC 06/03/12 Premises 11 NOILIC loud music and druks till 1am on a sunday morning

10/20858/NOILIC PUBLIC 06/03/12 Premises 11 NOILIC ive told you before and its 10pm kicking footballs at my home dunks (drunksB) hit the roof
and wall stil

11/11388/NOICOM  PUBLIC 10/03/12 Premises 11 NOICOM Shouting

13/34349/XNOILI PUBLIC 12/03/12 Premises 11 XNOILI Loud music

13/36699/NOILIC CLLR 09/05/12 Premises 12 NOILIC Noise from concert

13/36699/NOILIC PUBLIC 10/05/12 Premises 12 NOILIC Noise from concert

12/19212/NOILIC PUBLIC 24/05/12 Premises 6 NOILIC XXXXx is complaining about noise nuisance caused regularly on a Tuesday night when live

music is being played at the Junction. Apparently doors and windows are sometimes open
when the music is being played which is clearly audible causing disturban

13/21610/NOICOM  PUBLIC 24/05/12 Premises 12 NOICOM Noise from Loud Music at the LS21Live festival. Started at approx 11:00.

12/14832/NOILIC PUBLIC 21/06/12 Premises 16 NOILIC Loud music on a Friday and Saturday night , starting after 2230hrs until 0030hrs .| have to
adjust the volume on my TV as it is so loud .

12/28748/XNOILI PUBLIC 24/06/12 Premises 16 XNOILI Loud music

11/10879/NOILIC PUBLIC 27/06/12 Premises 16 NOILIC Loud music

12/41574/XNOILI PUBLIC 27/06/12 Premises 16 XNOILI Noise from party

12/47805/XNOILI PUBLIC 30/06/12 Premises 16 XNOILI Music

12/35167/NOICOM  PUBLIC 03/07/12 Premises 2 NOICOM Customer reporting noise from xxxxx which is a new takeaway next to xxxxx. The noise is

coming from a large chimney which the customer said houses some kind of exrtractor unit
init.Itis loud and goes on from 6:00pm until late every night apar

11/10725/XNOILI PUBLIC 07/07/12 Premises 13 XNOILI Loud music

10/17623/NOICOM  PUBLIC 08/07/12 Premises 3 NOICOM The take away owners and drivers slam their car doors outside my flat hard enough to
shake the building, they rev their engines and generally harrass me and my family as much
as they can on a now daily basis. The shop attracts a large volume of drunks whi



13/30286/0DOOTH

11/18449/NOICOM
12/38249/NOILIC
10/22294/0DOOTH
10/22541/0DOOTH
10/21656/NOILIC

11/06835/NOILIC
11/26355/XNOILI
13/26076/NOILIC
11/01156/NOILIC
11/07302/NOILIC

10/16344/XNOILI
13/21519/XNOILI
12/40930/NOILIC
12/40929/NOILIC
10/26887/XNOILI
13/18084/XNOILI
13/18090/XNOILI
13/21492/NOILIC
10/37602/XNOILI
12/29917/XNOILI
13/05149/XNOILI
10/22924/NOILIC
13/29016/E_LITR

13/00062/XNOILI
10/00134/NOILIC

PUBLIC

PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC

PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC

PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC
CLLR

PUBLIC
PUBLIC

09/07/12

16/07/12
09/08/12
10/08/12
11/08/12
13/08/12

15/08/12
22/08/12
24/08/12
27/08/12
31/08/12

01/09/12
17/09/12
23/09/12
26/09/12
02/10/12
09/10/12
19/10/12
29/10/12
29/10/12
01/11/12
30/11/12
07/01/13
19/03/13

19/03/13
22/03/13

Premises 20

Premises 17
Premises 5
Premises 5
Premises 5
Premises 5

Premises 5
Premises 8
Premises 8
Premises 8
Premises 8

Premises 15
Premises 18
Premises 18
Premises 18
Premises 15
Premises 18
Premises 18
Premises 18
Premises 18
Premises 18
Premises 18
Premises 1

Premises 17

Premises 17
Premises 19

ODOOTH

NOICOM
NOILIC
ODOOTH
ODOOTH
NOILIC

NOILIC
XNOILI
NOILIC
NOILIC
NOILIC

XNOILI
XNOILI
NOILIC
NOILIC
XNOILI
XNOILI
XNOILI
NOILIC
XNOILI
XNOILI
XNOILI
NOILIC
E_LITR

XNOILI
NOILIC

xxxxx has an extractor fan on its wall that is covered in grease and fat, when the extractor
is running it is releasing extremley smelly oily smoke and a very bad odour. the extractor
blows straight int the footway. also states his neghbour has bre

Advice re Otley Festival 2011

Noise from pressure washer cleaning eating/drinking area early in the morning
smell and smoke from extractor fans

Smell and smoke from extractor fans

There appears to be some extractor fans in a roof, that are creating a continuous
background noise, especially noticable at night or when the

Noise from emptying bottles late at night

Loud music from live band outside

Loud music past 1am - patrons in beer garden shouting

Noise and disturbance

We are in receipt of another complaint(Previous Complaint GE/001394) alleging after
hours drinking, noise and anti social behaviour from the above premises

very loud music from juke box

MASTER 13/21492/NOILICMusic

Music

Muisc

Loud music

Music

Music

Music

Loud Music

Music

Music/ Party

Loud Music

xxxxx has reported that xxxxx puts a picnic table out on the pavement for smokers but
never clears up after them. Possible obstruction to the highway and litter problems.

Shouting outside
Noise from Children In Need Event



13/31767/XNOILI
13/27006/XNOILI
14/16697/XNOILI

PUBLIC
PUBLIC
PUBLIC

01/06/13 Premises 4
03/06/13 Premises 4
13/06/13 Premises 10

XNOILI
XNOILI
XNOILI

?

Linked to 13/27006/XNOILI:

Noise from music
Loud music

Music



	Sheet1

