Environmental Health Complaints Appendix 1

REFVAL 11/16608/NOICOM	SRCUSTTYPE PUBLIC	RECEPD SUBJECT ADDRESS 01/07/10 Premises 9	SRRECTYPE NOICOM	DETAILS Party with Live music, Electric guitars and amplifiers
12/14787/NOICOM	PUBLIC	28/03/11 Premises 7	NOICOM	Noise from cars until 1am
11/15165/XNOCOM	PUBLIC	21/02/12 Premises 21	XNOCOM	Loud music festival going on
10/30229/NOILIC	PUBLIC	06/03/12 Premises 11	NOILIC	loud music and druks till 1am on a sunday morning
10/20858/NOILIC	PUBLIC	06/03/12 Premises 11	NOILIC	ive told you before and its 10pm kicking footballs at my home dunks (drunks1) hit the roof and wall stil
11/11388/NOICOM	PUBLIC	10/03/12 Premises 11	NOICOM	Shouting
13/34349/XNOILI	PUBLIC	12/03/12 Premises 11	XNOILI	Loud music
13/36699/NOILIC	CLLR	09/05/12 Premises 12	NOILIC	Noise from concert
13/36699/NOILIC	PUBLIC	10/05/12 Premises 12	NOILIC	Noise from concert
12/19212/NOILIC	PUBLIC	24/05/12 Premises 6	NOILIC	xxxxx is complaining about noise nuisance caused regularly on a Tuesday night when live
				music is being played at the Junction. Apparently doors and windows are sometimes open
				when the music is being played which is clearly audible causing disturban
13/21610/NOICOM	PUBLIC	24/05/12 Premises 12	NOICOM	Noise from Loud Music at the LS21Live festival. Started at approx 11:00.
12/14832/NOILIC	PUBLIC	21/06/12 Premises 16	NOILIC	Loud music on a Friday and Saturday night, starting after 2230hrs until 0030hrs. I have to
				adjust the volume on my TV as it is so loud .
12/28748/XNOILI	PUBLIC	24/06/12 Premises 16	XNOILI	Loud music
11/10879/NOILIC	PUBLIC	27/06/12 Premises 16	NOILIC	Loud music
12/41574/XNOILI	PUBLIC	27/06/12 Premises 16	XNOILI	Noise from party
12/47805/XNOILI	PUBLIC	30/06/12 Premises 16	XNOILI	Music
12/35167/NOICOM	PUBLIC	03/07/12 Premises 2	NOICOM	Customer reporting noise from xxxxx which is a new takeaway next to xxxxx. The noise is
				coming from a large chimney which the customer said houses some kind of exrtractor unit
				in it . It is loud and goes on from 6:00pm until late every night apar
11/10725/XNOILI	PUBLIC	07/07/12 Premises 13	XNOILI	Loud music
10/17623/NOICOM	PUBLIC	08/07/12 Premises 3	NOICOM	The take away owners and drivers slam their car doors outside my flat hard enough to
•				shake the building, they rev their engines and generally harrass me and my family as much
				as they can on a now daily basis. The shop attracts a large volume of drunks whi

13/30286/ODOOTH	PUBLIC	09/07/12 Premises 20	ODOOTH	xxxxx has an extractor fan on its wall that is covered in grease and fat, when the extractor is running it is releasing extremley smelly oily smoke and a very bad odour. the extractor blows straight int the footway. also states his neghbour has bre
11/18449/NOICOM	PUBLIC	16/07/12 Premises 17	NOICOM	Advice re Otley Festival 2011
12/38249/NOILIC	PUBLIC	09/08/12 Premises 5	NOILIC	Noise from pressure washer cleaning eating/drinking area early in the morning
10/22294/ODOOTH	PUBLIC	10/08/12 Premises 5	ODOOTH	smell and smoke from extractor fans
10/22541/ODOOTH	PUBLIC	11/08/12 Premises 5	ODOOTH	Smell and smoke from extractor fans
10/21656/NOILIC	PUBLIC	13/08/12 Premises 5	NOILIC	There appears to be some extractor fans in a roof, that are creating a continuous
				background noise, especially noticable at night or when the
11/06835/NOILIC	PUBLIC	15/08/12 Premises 5	NOILIC	Noise from emptying bottles late at night
11/26355/XNOILI	PUBLIC	22/08/12 Premises 8	XNOILI	Loud music from live band outside
13/26076/NOILIC	PUBLIC	24/08/12 Premises 8	NOILIC	Loud music past 1am - patrons in beer garden shouting
11/01156/NOILIC	PUBLIC	27/08/12 Premises 8	NOILIC	Noise and disturbance
11/07302/NOILIC	PUBLIC	31/08/12 Premises 8	NOILIC	We are in receipt of another complaint(Previous Complaint GE/001394) alleging after
				hours drinking, noise and anti social behaviour from the above premises
10/16344/XNOILI	PUBLIC	01/09/12 Premises 15	XNOILI	very loud music from juke box
13/21519/XNOILI	PUBLIC	17/09/12 Premises 18	XNOILI	MASTER 13/21492/NOILICMusic
12/40930/NOILIC	PUBLIC	23/09/12 Premises 18	NOILIC	Music
12/40929/NOILIC	PUBLIC	26/09/12 Premises 18	NOILIC	Muisc
10/26887/XNOILI	PUBLIC	02/10/12 Premises 15	XNOILI	Loud music
13/18084/XNOILI	PUBLIC	09/10/12 Premises 18	XNOILI	Music
13/18090/XNOILI	PUBLIC	19/10/12 Premises 18	XNOILI	Music
13/21492/NOILIC	PUBLIC	29/10/12 Premises 18	NOILIC	Music
10/37602/XNOILI	PUBLIC	29/10/12 Premises 18	XNOILI	Loud Music
12/29917/XNOILI	PUBLIC	01/11/12 Premises 18	XNOILI	Music
13/05149/XNOILI	PUBLIC	30/11/12 Premises 18	XNOILI	Music/ Party
10/22924/NOILIC	PUBLIC	07/01/13 Premises 1	NOILIC	Loud Music
13/29016/E_LITR	CLLR	19/03/13 Premises 17	E_LITR	xxxxx has reported that xxxxx puts a picnic table out on the pavement for smokers but never clears up after them. Possible obstruction to the highway and litter problems.
13/00062/XNOILI	PUBLIC	19/03/13 Premises 17	XNOILI	Shouting outside
10/00134/NOILIC	PUBLIC	22/03/13 Premises 19	NOILIC	Noise from Children In Need Event

13/31767/XNOILI	PUBLIC	01/06/13 Premises 4	XNOILI	②Linked to 13/27006/XNOILI②Music
13/27006/XNOILI	PUBLIC	03/06/13 Premises 4	XNOILI	Noise from music
14/16697/XNOILI	PUBLIC	13/06/13 Premises 10	XNOILI	Loud music